
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

C H A M P A G N E

		  	 1 2 5 m l

JOSEPH PERRIER, CUVÉE ROYALE, Châlons-en-Champagne, France NV		  18

JOSEPH PERRIER, CUVÉE ROYALE ROSÉ, Châlons-en-Champagne, France NV		  20

			 

NYETIMBER, CLASSIC CUVÉE, West Sussex, UK NV			   20
NYETIMBER, ROSÉ, West Sussex, UK NV			   22

S P A R K L I N G  
W I N E

			   1 7 5 m l

TREBBIANO DEL RUBICONE, Villa Rossi, Emilia-Romagna, Italy		  9

CHARDONNAY, FIRST FLEET, South Australia			   11

MARSANNE/VERMENTINO, Joie de Vigne, Languedoc, France			   12

SAUVIGNON BLANC, RESERVE, Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand			  13

PICPOUL DE PINET, SAINT CLAIR, Luvignac, France			   13

PINOT GRIGIO, Mezzacorona, Trentino, Italy			   14

ALBARIÑO, SOBRE LÍAS, Casal Caeiro, Rías Baixas, Spain			   16

CHABLIS, Hamelin, France			   19

W H I T E

		
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Terre del Noce, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy			   10

CALAF URIA, Tormaresca, Puglia, Italy			   15

WHISPERING ANGEL, Côtes de Provence, France			   19

R O S É 

			 

NERO D’AVOLA, Pieno Sud, Sicily, Italy 			   9

GRENACHE/CARIGNAN, Les Lauriers, Languedoc, France 			   11

MONASTRELL, Esteban Martín, Jumilla, Spain 			   12

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, MONTIPAGANO, U.Ronchi, Italy 		  13

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Vitis Única, Maipo, Chile 			   14

MALBEC, BODEGA LA FLOR, Pulenta, Mendoza, Argentina 			   14

PINOT NOIR, CORRALILLO, Matetic, San Antonio, Chile 			   15

LES ALLÉES DE CANTEMERLE, Haut-Médoc, France 			   19

R E D

125ml glass available on request



SPARKLING

		  BTL

PROSECCO SUPERIORE, ROSÉ, Della Vite, Valdobbiadene, Italy NV		  60

PROSECCO SUPERIORE, Della Vite, Valdobbiadene, Italy NV		  56

NYETIMBER,  CLASSIC CUVÉE, West Sussex, UK NV		  100	

NYETIMBER, ROSÉ, West Sussex, UK NV		  110	

CHAMPAGNE

JOSEPH PERRIER, CUVÉE ROYALE, Châlons-en-Champagne, France NV		  86	

DRAPPIER, CARTE D’OR, Urville, France NV		  100

POL ROGER, BRUT RÉSERVE, Épernay, France NV		  110

PERRIER-JOUËT, GRAND BRUT, Épernay, France NV		  110

MOET & CHANDON, IMPERIAL, Épernay, France NV		  110

BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVÉE, Aÿ, France NV		  110

JOSEPH PERRIER, ROSÉ, Châlons-en-Champagne, France NV		  100

JOSEPH PERRIER, CUVÉE ROYALE, Châlons-en-Champagne, France ‘15		  110

LAURENT-PERRIER, CUVÉE ROSÉ, Tours-sur-Marne, France NV		  120

RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS, Reims, France NV		  180

TAITTINGER, Reims, France NV		  110

JOSEPH PERRIER, CUVÉE JOSÉPHINE, Châlons-en-Champagne, France ‘12		  190

DOM PÉRIGNON, Érpernay, France ‘13		  410

KRUG, GRAND CUVÉE, Reims, France NV		  440

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

ROSÉ

			 

THE PALE BY SACHA LICHINE, Pays du Var, France ‘24		  45	

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Terre del Noce, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy ‘23		  34

CALAFURIA, Tormaresca, Puglia, Italy ‘24		  55

PRESTIGE, Château de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France ‘22		  72

ROSE & OR, Château de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France ‘22		  86

281, Château de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France ‘22		  150

WHISPERING ANGEL, Château d’Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France ‘22		  70

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

ROSE



			 

TREBBIANO DEL RUBICONE, Villa Rossi, Emilia-Romagna, Italy ‘24		  32

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SECTION 94, Dog Point, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘23		  74

MARSANNE/VERMENTINO, Joie de Vigne, Languedoc, France ’24		  40

GRÜNER VELTLINER, Zero-G, Wagram, Austria ‘23		  55

CHARDONNAY, First Fleet, South Australia ‘24		  36

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FAMILY RESERVE, Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘23		  45.5

PICPOUL DE PINET, SAINT CLAIR, Luvignac, France ‘23		  46

RIESLING, NO.2, POLISH HILL RIVER, Rieslingfreak, Clare Valley, Australia ‘23		  66

PECORINO, VELLODORO, Umani Ronchi, Terre di Chieti, Italy ‘22		  53

ALBARIÑO, SOBRE LIAS, Casal Caeiro, Rías Baíxas, Spain ‘23		  59

PINOT GRIS, XIV, Pulenta, Mendoza, Argentina ‘22		  47

CHARDONNAY, SALT + STONE, Central Coast, Australia ‘23		  58

GAVI DI GAVI, LA MEIRANA, Broglia, Italy ‘22 		  62

VIOGNIER/MARSANNE, MATHILDA, Tournon, Victoria, Australia ‘24		  51

PINOT GRIGIO, Mezzacorona, Trentino, Italy ‘21		  49

POUILLY-FUMÉ, LES CHAILLOUX SILEX, Chatelain, France ‘21		  62

CHABLIS, Hamelin, France ‘23		  70

CHINON, LES CHANTEAUX, Couly-Dutheil, France ‘21		  63

XISTO, ILIMITADO, Luis Seabra, Douro, Portugal ‘23		  64

SAINT-VÉRAN, Domaine Saint-Martin, France ‘20		  74

MERCUREY, Château de Chamirey, France ‘22		  80

CHARDONNAY, ARTHUR, Domaine Drouhin Oregon, US ‘21		  84

CHARDONNAY, BRAMÌTO, Castello della Sala, Umbria, Italy ‘22		  73

CHARDONNAY, SELVA DELLA TESA, Ca’ del Bosco, Umbria, Italy ‘21		  180

BÂTARD-MONTRACHET GRAND CRU, Thomas Morey France ‘18		  452

CHÂTEAU LACOSTE, GRAND VIN, Provence, France ‘23		  85

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, Domaine de Beaurenard, France ‘21		  100

MEURSAULT, LES CHEVALIÈRES, Xavier Monnot, France ‘22		  170

CERVARO DELLA SALA, Castello della Sala, Umbria, Italy ‘21		  170

WHITE

FRESH

DELICATE

STRUCTURED  

ELEGANT

RICH

POWERFUL



NERO D’AVOLA, Pieno Sud, Sicily, Italy ‘22		  32

GRENACHE/CARIGNAN, Les Lauriers, Languedoc, France ‘23		  36

MONASTRELL, Esteban Martín, Jumilla, Spain ‘22		  40

PINOT NOIR, CORRALILLO, Matetic, San Antonio, Chile ‘23		  55

PINOT NOIR, MASSALE, Kooyong, Mornington Penisula, Australia ‘18		  70

PINOT NOIR, Xavier Monnot, Bourgongne, France ‘21		  84

SAVIGNY-LÈS-BEAUNE, Tollot-Beaut, France ‘20		  110

LES ALLÉES DE CANTEMERLE, Haut-Médoc, France ‘16		  72

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Vitis Única, Maipo, Chile ‘22		  50

CROZES-HERMITAGE, LA MATINIÈRE, Ferraton, France ‘21		  64

NIZZA, BANSELLA, Prunotto, Piemonte, Italy ‘21		  74

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, SAMORËNS, Ferraton, France ‘23		  49

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, Antinori, Italy ‘21		  79

SAINT-JOSEPH, LA SOURCE, Ferraton, France ‘21		  75

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, BONACOSTA, Masi, Italy ‘22		  52

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, MONTIPAGANO, Umani Ronchi, Italy ‘21		  44

MALBEC, LA FLOR, Pulenta, Mendoza, Argentina ‘22		  50

PRIMITIVO, NÈPRICA, Tormaresca, Puglia, Italy ‘22		  50

RIOJA RESERVA, Conde Valdemar, Spain’16		  61

CABERNET/MERLOT, WILYABRUP VALLEY, Woodlands, Margaret River, Australia ‘18	 60

MERLOT, PERDRIEL, Mendoza, Argentina ‘23		  53

MALBEC, PRIVADA, Norton, Mendoza, Argentina ‘19		  78

SHIRAZ, VALLEY FLOOR, Langmeil, Barossa, Australia ‘21		  69

AMARONE, COSTASERA, Masi, Valpolicela, Italy ‘16		  105

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, Domaine de Beaurenard, France ‘21		  100

MARGAUX DU CHÂTEAU MARGAUX, Margaux, France ‘18		  110

CABERNET SAUVIGNON/CARMÉNÈRE, ALBI, Haras de Pirque, Maipo, Chile ‘22		  105

GEYSERVILLE, Ridge Estate, Alexander Valley, US ‘20		  105

RED

FRESH

DELICATE

STRUCTURED  

ELEGANT

RICH

POWERFUL



	

JOSEPH PERRIER, CUVÉE ROYALE, Châlons-en-Champagne, France NV	 180

DRAPPIER, CARTE D’OR,  Urville, France NV	 220

GAVI DI GAVI, LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA, Piemonte, Italy ‘23	 130

WHISPERING ANGEL, Côtes de Provences, France ‘22	 130

PRESTIGE, Château de Minuty, Côtes de Provences ‘22	 130

281, Château de Minuty, Côtes de Provences ‘22	 260

RIOJA, RESERVA, Conde de Valdemar, Spain‘22	 140

MALBEC, PRIVADA, Norton, Mendoza, Argentina ‘22	 150

MAGNUMS

RED

ROSE

WHITE

CHAMPAGNE


